
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

57

4

212

73

9

90

48

11

Name

Carlos BOLEZINA

Pedro TREVISOL

Gustavo RODRIGUES

Luciano TAVARES

Lucas CARDOSO

Carlos Renato TZKOVITZ

Cassio ABREU

Tick SALIBA

Class

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Total Tm

16:56.251

16:56.383

16:58.550

17:00.674

17:05.523

17:11.055

17:17.656

17:30.708

Diff

0.132

2.299

4.423

9.272

14.804

21.405

34.457

Gap

0.132

2.167

2.124

4.849

5.532

6.601

13.052

Best Tm

50.372

50.278

50.396

50.115

50.457

50.282

50.826

51.127

In Lap

17

17

4

13

13

18

15

11

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
KART # 90 = PENALIZADO EM 3 Segundos POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA
KART # 11 = ADVERTÊNCIA

Margin of Victory

0.132

Avg. Speed

66,598

Best Lap Tm

50.115

Best Speed

67,525

Best Lap by

73 - Luciano TAVARES
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CAMP GAÚCHO DE KART 2014

PRÓ 400

PRÓ 400 Bateria 4

Race (20 Laps) started at 10:12:18

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km

19/10/2014 10:00


